General Safety
Water Coil Installation
• Hot Water Booster Coils
Maintenance
• Coil Cleaning
• Fin Straightening
Specifications
Warranty

Area (ft²
No. of
Rows
Flow
Capacity
(GPM)
Total
Capacity
(MBH)
Air Flow
Rate
(CFM)
Air
Pressure
Drop
W101612N-WWG   8 x 14 4 SP101612N-WWG   61⁄8 x 123⁄8 6  6  x 12 0.50 1 0.9 8.6 375 0.1
W101912N-WWG 11 x 14 4 SP101912N-WWG   91⁄8 x 123⁄8 6  9  x 12 0.75 1 1.3 12.7 450 0.1
W1011212N-WWG 14 x 14 4 SP1011212N-WWG 121⁄8 x 123⁄8 6 12 x 12 1.00 1 1.8 17.7 600 0.1
W1011224N-WWG 14 x 26 4 SP1011224N-WWG 121⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 12 x 24 2.00 1 3.9 38.3 1200 0.1
W1011524N-WWG 17 x 26 4 SP1011524N-WWG 151⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 15 x 24 2.50 1 5.0 48.7 1500 0.1
W1011824N-WWG 20 x 26 4 SP1011824N-WWG 181⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 18 x 24 3.00 1 5.7 56.0 1800 0.1
W102612N-WWG   8 x 14 4 SP102612N-WWG   61⁄8 x 123⁄8 6  6  x 12 0.50 2 2.0 19.8 375 0.3
W102912N-WWG 11 x 14 4 SP102912N-WWG   91⁄8 x 123⁄8 6  9  x 12 0.75 2 2.8 27.2 450 0.2
W1021212N-WWG 14 x 14 4 SP1021212N-WWG 121⁄8 x 123⁄8 6 12 x 12 1.00 2 3.8 37.1 600 0.2
W1021224N-WWG 14 x 26 4 SP1021224N-WWG 121⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 12 x 24 2.00 2 7.6 74.3 1200 0.2
W1021524N-WWG 17 x 26 4 SP1021524N-WWG 151⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 15 x 24 2.50 2 9.7 94.1 1500 0.2
W1021824H-WWG 20 x 26 4 SP1021824N-WWG 181⁄8 x 243⁄8 6 18 x 24 3.00 2 11.7 114.1 1800 0.2
AHRI Certified™ is the trusted mark of performance assurance for heating, ventilation, air conditioning and commercial refrigeration equipment. Products earning the
mark undergo rigorous, independent annual evaluation to ensure that they perform according to the manufacturers’ published claims. Certifying HVACR equipment and
component performance allows consumers to compare products based on independently verified performance ratings. To find AHRI Certified™ products, go to www.
ahidirectory.org. Precision Coils product is certified by AHRI to AHRI Standard 410.